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201802060000
39490

02/06/2018
11:19:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUMRALL
SPARKS LARA
KELLER

Instr
#:20121011000
392210

201802060000
39480

02/06/2018
11:19:41

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL
JEFFERY O

Instr
#:20151110000
389920

201802060000
39500

02/06/2018
11:19:43

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLORES
SAMMY J

Instr
#:20150807000
274130

201802060000
39510

02/06/2018
11:19:44

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRITZ
MARTHA
DENISE

Instr
#:20100922000
311870

201802060000
39460

02/06/2018
11:19:39

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAMRICK
TERESA A

Instr
#:20121011000
392230

201802060000
39470

02/06/2018
11:19:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOONAN
DAVID
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20150929000
339160

201802220000
56810

02/22/2018
12:21:24

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOFER
ROBERT A

Instr
#:20130626000
260890

201802130000
46000

02/13/2018
08:10:02

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46010

02/13/2018
08:10:03

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLEIN ERIC
PAUL

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46020

02/13/2018
08:10:04

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

READY MIX
USA LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46030

02/13/2018
08:10:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAIN JAMES
ROBERT

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46050

02/13/2018
08:10:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALVERSON
CHRISTOPHE
R WADE

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46040

02/13/2018
08:10:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MIZERANY
JOE S

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802220000
57220

02/22/2018
03:17:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201802230000
57370

02/23/2018
08:53:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802230000
57400

02/23/2018
09:10:58

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CIRCLE K
STORES INC

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802260000
59320

02/26/2018
11:23:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
CCS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62900

02/27/2018
02:15:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
WILTON

Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802060000
39640

02/06/2018
12:05:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802060000
39650

02/06/2018
12:05:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802160000
50430

02/16/2018
10:25:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TAYLOR
CASEY S

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802160000
50440

02/16/2018
10:25:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INTEGRITY
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802160000
50930

02/16/2018
10:49:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GALLANT
LAKE LLC

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201802130000
46060

02/13/2018
08:10:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES
LONNIE

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802220000
57230

02/22/2018
03:17:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201802270000
62910

02/27/2018
02:15:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62920

02/27/2018
02:15:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALWADUD
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62930

02/27/2018
02:15:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAY LACEY
COOK

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62950

02/27/2018
02:15:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERN REI
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62940

02/27/2018
02:15:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TAYLOR
STEVEN D

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


