Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorded:	= 2018/0	02; Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	I enal
monument#	Date Necolded	ITALITIC	arty Noie	Doc Type	Culei Name	DOOR	1 aye	Wapbook	Mapi age	i iist itelelelice	Description
201802060000 39490	02/06/2018 11:19:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUMRALL SPARKS LARA KELLER					Instr #:20121011000 392210	
201802060000 39480	02/06/2018 11:19:41	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL JEFFERY O					Instr #:20151110000 389920	
201802060000 39500	02/06/2018 11:19:43	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLORES SAMMY J					Instr #:20150807000 274130	
201802060000 39510	02/06/2018 11:19:44	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRITZ MARTHA DENISE					Instr #:20100922000 311870	
201802060000 39460	02/06/2018 11:19:39	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAMRICK TERESA A					Instr #:20121011000 392230	
201802060000 39470	02/06/2018 11:19:40	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOONAN DAVID MICHAEL					Instr #:20150929000 339160	
201802220000 56810	02/22/2018 12:21:24	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOFER ROBERT A					Instr #:20130626000 260890	
201802130000 46000	02/13/2018 08:10:02	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46010	02/13/2018 08:10:03	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLEIN ERIC PAUL						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46020	02/13/2018 08:10:04	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	READY MIX USA LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46030	02/13/2018 08:10:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAIN JAMES ROBERT						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46050	02/13/2018 08:10:07	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALVERSON CHRISTOPHE R WADE						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46040	02/13/2018 08:10:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MIZERANY JOE S						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802220000 57220	02/22/2018 03:17:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC						Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201802230000 57370	02/23/2018 08:53:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CALERA WATER BOARD			Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201802230000 57400	02/23/2018 09:10:58	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CIRCLE K STORES INC			Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802260000 59320	02/26/2018 11:23:35	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE CCS DEVELOPMEN T LLC			Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62900	02/27/2018 02:15:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF WILTON			Sec:8 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802060000 39640	02/06/2018 12:05:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY			Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201802060000 39650	02/06/2018 12:05:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY			Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201802160000 50430	02/16/2018 10:25:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TAYLOR CASEY S			Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802160000 50440	02/16/2018 10:25:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INTEGRITY PARTNERS LLC			Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802160000 50930	02/16/2018 10:49:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GALLANT LAKE LLC			Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201802130000 46060	02/13/2018 08:10:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES LONNIE			Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201802220000 57230	02/22/2018 03:17:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201802270000 62910	02/27/2018 02:15:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ROYAL INVESTMENT S GROUP LLC			Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62920		ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALWADUD LLC			Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62930	02/27/2018 02:15:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAY LACEY COOK			Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62950	02/27/2018 02:15:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERN REI LLC			Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62940	02:15:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TAYLOR STEVEN D			Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST